KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the St:ic Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Graoe, NAZA . Lorcaited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Man. - __..chelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semesier : :2i.28TER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : Business Mathematics-l {(BC-105)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

g:N Egllege Roll :giversity Roll silldent Name al;triism’-'d
1 1210025100316 210016301 |RAHUL 10
2 1210023100300 210016302 [DEEPAK 10
3 1210028100317 210016303 |SNEHA ARORA.. . 20
4 1210029100303 210016304 |HARSHDEEP SINGH 10
5 11002191 210016305 fuivans 20
6 1210029100314 210016306 |[SAMRITI DEVI 12
7 1210027100312 210016307 |[SUNNY 16
8 1210026100303 210016308 |DEEPANSHU TOMER 13
9 121002;00315 210016309 |SUMIT 16
10 1210021100308 210016310 |ADITYA KUMAR 12
11 [1210021008 510016311 [Aman 12
12 1210028100313 210016312  |BALWAN SINGH 12
13 1210025100313 210016313 |IRFAN 17
14 1210025100310 210016314  [RAKHI 11
15 1210023100312 210016315 [MANSI 3
16 | 210021909 210016316 [NITIN 18
17 1210022100300 210016317  [SWATI 14
18 1210021100320 210016318 [SUKHMAN 14
19 1210020100309 210016319 [MILAN 20
20 1210027100302 210016320  [SIMRANJEET KAUR 10
21 1210028100316 210016321 |GARIMA 11
22 (1410021009101 510016322 [kHUSH 16
23 1210022100313 210016323 NIKHIL KUMAR 13




24 1210026100312 210016324 |ANKIT KUMAR 11
25 1210029100309 210016325 |ANUJ 10
26 1210023100306 210016326  [SHAHZADI 17
27 1210023100304 210016327 |ANJALI 19
28 12100271003” 210016328 |SACHIN RANA 10
29 1210025100306 210016329  |[SHAHNAZ 13
Teacher's Signature ........... rovsreerss HOD SIGNAMUME forroeroeooeessoesesssmsesesssesssessssseessessesssenessees

/ {;(W (Ragani Sai)
| ekt fiaed)
S (e "/”Jf fsmr)

PI'H\}'\:' '.a‘
Govt. P.3. College
Ambala Cantt.
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : Business Mathematics-l (BC-103)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

S.N [College Roll |University Roll Student Name Obtained Abisanit
o. |No No Marks

30 12100281003” 210016330 |[KARAN RANA 16

31 1210028100300 210016331 [PRERNA BAKSH! 12

32 1210028100315 210016332 |[YUKTA ARORA 12

33 1210029100317 210016333 [MEENA RANI 12

34 1210028100309 210016334 |MANS! 14

35 1210027100314 210016335 |ANU DEVI 10

95 1210024100314 210016336  |MANISH KUMAR 8

37 1210024100318 210016337 |RITU 16

38 1210029100318 210016338 [LOKESH 14

39 1210026100308 210016339 |MUSKAN 8

40 1210025100312 210016340  [NIKHIL 12

41 1210021100318 210016341 |PARNFET KAUR 16

42 1210021100316 210016342 |SATYAM YADAV 12

43 1210028100302 210016343 |TANISHA 16

44 1210024100307 210016344 [AVNEET KAUR 14

45 1210028100308 210016345 |ANJU BALA 14

46 1210022100307 210016346 |HARSHPREET SINGH 18

47 1210022100317 210016347 |AMAN 18

48 1210023100317 210016348  [TARUN YADAV 12

49 1210020100304 210016349 |SHEETAL 19

50 1210025100304 210016350 [VANSH 15 \\
51 1210021100301 210016351  [SUJAL 13 A
g 1210026100314 210016352 |SHRISITTY 12 o ot Cobe

Ambals Cantt




121002100303

53 A 210016353 |MUSKAN 17
54 1210022100304 210016354 |SRISHTI : 17
55 [121002199905 210016355 [RAHUL PAHWA 9
56 12100231003” 210016356 |[YASHRAJ 12
57 1210028100301 210016357 [BUMIL 10
58 1210022100319 210016358 |SNEHA DUGGAL 19
Teacher's Signature ©.... ) ....................................................... HOD Sighature ©......cooveeiennnn L. N —
| Ro(oms
2 B
2 //g gl
\
Prg'&'.ii‘;i

Govl. B 3. College
Ambala Cantt.
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVER:HT 7, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the Staie Lovisiature Act X1 of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAL Seeredited
internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : Business Mathematics-l (BC-105)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N [College Roll [University Roll SR RT e Obtained e

o. |No No Marks

59 1210028100319 210016359 |NIDHI PANCHAL 19

60 1210026100309 210016360 |RAJNI 19

61 1210021100311 210016361 |HARSH SAINI 13

62 1210028100310 210016362  |PRIYA 17

63 1210026100301 210016363 [HARSH KUMAR 20

64 1210023100318 210016364 |VIPIN 15

65 1210023100305 210016365 |SIMRAN 12

66 1210021100314 210016366 |PARGAT SINGH 10

67 1210021100307 210016367 |LUCKY 17

68 1210023100310 210016368  [YOSHIT NAINIWAL 20

69 1210021100313 210016369 [JATIN RANA 12

70 1210026100313 210016370 |ASHISH 14

71 1210023100301 210016371 |NAVJOT KAUR 16

72 1210026100300 210016372 [MEHAK 12

75 1210021100300 210016373 |GOURAV 18

74 1210021100319 210016374 |DIVYA 13

75 1210025100318 210016375 |SIMRAN BAJA 8

76 1210022100316 210016376 [JATIN 14

77 1210024100301 210016377 |MANDEEP KAUR 8

78 12100261003” 210016378 [YASH BHOLA 17

79 1210028100303 210016379  [VISHAL 12 \

80 1210025100305 210016380 |ABHI 19 Tu}:f‘

81 1210023100302 210016381 |PARDEEP 12 Go;rf'}éf;. Cote
Amhm.r-....lc




82 12"00241 00308 510016382  [RANI 17
83 1210027100319 210016383 |KHUSHI DAVESAR 13
84 1210024100305 210016384 |SHAILVI 14
85 |12 10025100303 210016385 |SALONI YADAV 12
86 1210027100307 210016386 |MANU 12
87 12100251 00302 510016387 |ONKAR 15
Teacher's Signature @ HOD SIGREUIE [
p \.
[ Kol aru 5
RS s \ _}»a.;
» Principal
! HW Govt. P.G. College

Ambala Cantt.




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legis!ature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bacheior of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : Business Mathematics-l {(BC-105)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

S.N |College Roll |University Roll Student Name Obtained Bbsan
o. |[No No Marks

88 1210026100304 210016388  |SHIVCHARAN 16

g [1#1992 109504 210016389 [MUSKAN 17

90 1210029100313 210016390 |KAJAL 19

91 1210020100318 210016391 |MAMTA 13

92 1210027100303 210016392 |HARSHDEEP SINGH 20

93 1210026100319 210016393  [SAHIL SHARMA 15

94 1210021100317 210016394 [MOHAMMAD AMAAN 14

95 1210022100309 210016395 |HARSHITA 12

96 12100221003” 210016396 |NEETU 19

97 1210024100306 210016397 |ABHISHEK 5

o8 1210023100309 210016398  |KIRTI 19

99 1210025100314 210016399 |MANISHA DEVI 19

100 1210027100300 210016400  [ANKIT KUMAR 14

101 1210022100314 210016401 |INDER 14

102 1210022100303 210016402  [NANCY 13

103 1210021100302 210016403 [SIMRAN KAUR 9

104 1210024100303 210016404 |SIMRAN 19

105 1210026100318 210016405 |[MUSKAN 8

106 1210028100305 210016406  |RAJNI 17

107 121002g00312 210016407  |VISHAKHA 12

108 1210028100306 210016408 |MUSKAN KASHYAP 12

109 121002;00316 210016409  [SAKSHI 13 !
110 1210020100301 210016410 [TAMANNA YADAV 20 f’gﬂf’f&a‘; st

A ml-al- o PV 7Y




111 1210020100316 210016411 |ROHAN. 15
112 1210021100304 210016412 |ANMOL 13
113 1210020100319 210016413  [KARTIK KAWAL 14
114 1210024100312 210016414 |AARTI 16
115 1210022100308 210016415 |SHEETAL 17
116121002 199502 210016416 [SAMRITI 12
Teacher's Signature ©............ ) . oo eesveesesesesseesss HOD SIQNAIE forooeoomooeeoe
R VTIPS
2 B \

8 ;M [!P"?&fpal

Gdvt. P73. College
A antt.




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by tne State Legisiature Act XIl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : Business Mathematics-l (BC-105)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N [College Roll [University Roll S E——— Obtained R
o. |No No Marks
117 12100?003” 210016417 |AMAN KUMAR 12
118 12100%4100310 210016418 |HARPAL SINGH 12
119 11002199981 210016419 |HARSH KUMAR 12
120 1210024100309 210016420 |PREETI 14
121 1210020"00305 210016421  |[KAJAL 14
122 1210020100313 210016422 [RAJINDER KUMAR 15
123 1210026100307 210016423 |GURPREET SINGH 15
124 1210022100305 210016424 |SANTOSH 16
125 1210025100315 210016425 |LAKSHAY GARG 19
126 1210029100304 210016426 |AARYAN SHARMA 14
127 1210025100308 210016427 |ADESH KUMAR 16
128 1210029100301 210016428  [RADHIKA 17
129 12100271 Q03041 510016429 [SUMIT KUMAR 8
130 1210025100307 210016430 |ANUPRIYA 19
131 12100201003“ 210016431 |HARMANPREET KAUR 12
132 1210025100309 210016432  |RIYA 14
133 1210027100301 210016433 |SACAR KUMAR 8
134 1210029100319 210016434  [SATVINDER KAUR 14
135 1210020100308 210016435 [|ASHUTOSH 8
136 1210029100312 210016436 [SAPNA 15
:

137 1210027100315 210016437 [VANDANA 17 r\L
138 | 1210021003101 540016438 [NIKITA 8

9 Principai
139 1210024100313 210016439 |MUSKAN 12 el R
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140 1210027100318 210016440 |ZAID KitAN 15
141 1210026100316 210016441 |SARARJEET KALUX 19
142 1210029100307 210016442  [PAWAN B 18
143 1210025100300 210016443 |KHUSHI 12
144 1210026100306 210016444 |[ANJALI 15
145 1210029100305 210016445 |YUVRAJ SINGH 8
Teacher's Signature :..{.... : a,u,{, P SN S s i e ford
, Rpe i

\hﬁaéibal
Govt. P.G. College
Ambala Cantt.
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY. KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XlI of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAL Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name : Business Mathematics-l {(BC-105)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

4

S.N [College Roll |[University Roll Studeni Name Obtained .
0. No No Marks

146 1210028100307 210016446 |KUNAL KUMAR 10

147 121002190505 910016447 |CHAHAT SAINI 9

148 1210026100302 210016448 |UDAY KUMAR 8

149 1210020100302 210016449  |ANUJ 12

150 1210029100300 210016450 |JATIN SAINI 9

151 1210027100316 210016451 |KAREENA 12

152 1210027100310 210016452  [MONU 8

153 1210025100317 210016453 |SACHIN 18

154 1210023100308 210016454 |[ASHU RAM SAINI 12

155 12100211 00312 510016455  |SAKSHAM KASHYAP 14

156 1210021100303 210016456  |HIMANSHU 15

157 1210020100307 210016457 |[JASPREET SINGH 20

158 1210020100303 210016458 |ANCHAL KUMARI 16

159 1210021100306 210016459  [SIDAK SINGH 18

160 121902199910 210018460 fant kUMAR 20

161 1210029100315 210016461 |DEEPAK 13

162 1210028100318 210016462  [RAHUL 12

163 1210029100316 210016463 |[VANSHIKA 20

164 1210020100312 210016464 |ADITYA SAINI 12

165 1210029100306 210016465 |HITEN LAMBA 20 |
166 1210027100306 210016466 |[PURNIMA 16 ({& A
167 | 41021009 210016467 [PaLLAVI 12 o
168 |121002100304f 54 1016468 [NAVNEET KAUR 12 i By




169 1210021100305 210016469  |SIMRANJEET KAUR 10
170 1210027100309 210016470 |MEHAK 16
171 1210023100307 210016471 |SHRUTI 16
172 1210022100302 210016472  |YOUNA 20
173 121002()100310 210016473 |[JYOTI 16
174 1210027100317 210016474  |HIMANSHU BHATNAGAR 8
_ ) ; _
Teacher's Signature :....[.. f\_q{ﬂw e HOD Signature s sl unnimnisangs
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Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semeste::
Subject Name : Business Mathematics-l (BC-105)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHEETRA UNIVERSDY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Lagisizture Azt X1 of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Acs
: Bachelor of Commerce{B.Com.})

internal Marks Entry For: Class Narao

SEMES

cacited

TER-01 {| Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

S.N [College Roll [University Roll - Obtained P

o. INo No Marks

175 121002410031‘7 210016475 [RIYA 14

176 1210028100304 210016476 |MAHAK RANI 9

177 1210026100315 210016477 |ANUJ KUMAR 12

178 121002;00319 210016478 |PRINCE 12

179 1210023100316 210016479 |SANGITA RANI 14

180 1210025100301 210016480 |[RAVI SINGH 10

181 12100251003“ 210016481 |TANIYA 16

182 1210026100305 210016482 |[KUSUM 13

183 1210022100315 210016483 |MANINDER KAUR 12

184 1210024100319 210016484  [TANU 8

185 1210026100317 210016485 |NIKHIL 8

186 1210028100314 210016486 |SAHIL KUMAR 14

187 1210022100301 210016487 [SARJEET KUMAR 9

188 1210024100315 210016488 [YOGESH 15

189 1210022100306 210016489 |HITESHI 13

190 1210020100317 210016490 |MUSKAN 14

191 1210024100300 210016491  [SHRUTI 20

192 1210022100312 210016492 |AMIT KUMAR 13

193 12100201'00315 210016493 |DILPREET KAUR 8

104 |10 510016494 [SOURABH 14 \

195 1210021100315 210016495 |RUPESH BARSWAHA 17 %

106 1210027100313 210016496  [PARVEEN 8 Bove PG, Coll
‘ Aa{w 8 ﬁ(""“ \ Hamgtyg e

Teacher's Signature ..

HGD Sigrnature ...

Principal's Signatuie ...,

pae



Mavimum Marks : 20

S.No.
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

{Established by the State Legislature Act X1I of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BC-104 | Computer Applications in Business
College Namec : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

College Roll No
210021003165

1210021003003
1210021003178
1210021003039
1210021003193
1210021003149
1210021003127
1210021003036
1210021003153
1210021003081
1210021003087
1210021003138
F2I0021003135
L210021003105
1210021003123
F210021003091
1210021603002
1210021003201
1210021003090
1210021003027
1210021003168
1210021003106
1210021003132
1210021003126
F2E002100309Y9
1210210030063
1210021003043
1210021003117
121021003065

University Roll No Student Name

210016301
210016302
210016303
210016304
210016305
210016306
210016307
210016308
210016309
210016310
210016311
210016312
210016313
210016314
210016315
210016316
210016317
210016318
210016319
210016320
210016321
210016322
210016323
210016324
210016325
210016326
210016327
210016328
210016329

RAHUL

DEEPAK

SNEHA ARORA
HARSHDEEP SINGH
JIVANSH

SAMRITI DEVI

SUNNY

DEEPANSHU TOMER

SUMIT

ADITYA KUMAR
AMAN
BALWAN SINGH
[RFAN

RAKHI

MANSI

NITIN

SWATI
SUKHMAN
MILAN
SIMRANIEET KAUR
GARIMA
KHUSHI
NIKHIL KUMAR
ANKIT KUMAR
ANUJ
SHAHZADI
ANJALI
SACHIN RANA
SHAHNAY

Teacher’s Signatare = ::"" = (g
Submitted On - Feh 2 ‘U“qw
-

. )

Yol

Obtained Marks

[5

14

14

Absent

HOD Signature -,



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-#1 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-104 | Computer Applications in Business
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 20
5.No. -College Roll No  University Roll No Student Name

Obtained Marks _;’thsent

300 1210021003118 210016330 KARAN RANA 12
31 1210021003008 210016331  PRERNA BAKSHI 16
32 1210021003158 210016332 YUKTA ARORA 15
33 1210021003179 210016333  MEENA RANI 15
34 1210021003098 210016334  MANSI 15
35 1210021003147 210016335 | ANU DEVI 16
36 1210021003144 210016336  MANISH KUMAR 14
37 1210021003184 210016337  RITU 17
38 1210021003189 210016338  LOKESH 15
39 1210021003086 210016339  MUSKAN 15
40 1210021003125 210016340  NIKHIL. 15
41 121002100318 210016341  PARNELT KAUR 14
42 1210021003161 210016342 SATYAM YADAV 15
43 1210021003028 210016343 TANISHA 15
44 1210021003074 210016344  AVNEET KAUR 16
45 1210021003088 210016345  ANJU BALA 15
46 1210021003072 210016346  HARSHPREET SINGH 16
47 1210021003172 210016347  AMAN 15
48 1210021003173 210016348  TARUN YADAV 16
49 1210021003040 210016349  SHEETAL 15
50 1210021003045 210016350  VANSH 15
51 1210021003011 210016351 SUJAL 16
S 1210021003 146 210016352 SHRISHTY 5
53 1210021003033 210016353  MUSKAN s
54 1210021003042 210016354 SRISHTI 17
55 1210021003057 210016355  RAHUL PAHWA 15
s6 1210021003113 210016356  YASHRAJ 14
57 1210021003018 210016357  BUMIL 15
58 1210021003192 210016358  SNEHA DUGGAL 16

Teacher's Signawure .7 .
Submitied On @ Feb 21,2022

HOD Signature

Principal

GOVt.: P 3. CO“EQ‘

Ambala Cantt.



I
|

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Aceredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Sesstont : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.
59

60
6l
62
63
64
65
66
67
o%
69

70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
=0

Teacher's Signature ;...
Submitted On * Feb 21, 2

Subject Name : BC-104 | Computer Applications in Business
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

College Roll No
1210021003198
1210021003096
(210021003111
1210021003108
1210021003016
1210021003183
1210021003053
1210021003141
1210021003071
1210021003103
1210021003131

1210021003136

1210021003013
1210021003006
1210021003001
1210021003191
1210021003185
1210021003162
1210021003014
1210021003116
1210021003038
1210021003055
1210021003023
1210021003084

1210021003197 |

1210021603054
1210021003035
1210021003077
1210021003025

University Roll No Student Name

Obtained Marks  Absent| |

%@\\&4‘

210016359  NIDHI PANCHAL 5
210016360  RAINI 16 f
210016361 HARSH SAINI 15 :t
210016362 PRIYA 16 |
210016363  HARSH KUMAR 17 |
210016364  VIPIN 16 ' |
210016365 SIMRAN 15 |
210016366  PARGAT SINGH 14 ’
210016367  LUCKY 13 _,
210016368 YOSHIT NAINIWAL 16 |
210016369  JATIN RANA 16 |
210016370 ASHISH 16 |
210016371  NAVIOT KAUR 16 i
210016372 MEHAK 5 :F
210016373 GOURAV 13 |
210016374 DIVYA 14 ,
210016375  SIMRAN BAJAJ 15 |
210016376 JATIN 15 |
210016377  MANDEEP KAUR 14 |
210016378  YASH BHOLA 15 |
210016379 VISHAL 15 | |
210016380 ABHI 16 |
210016381  PARDEEP 17 !
210016382  RANI 14
210016383 KHUSHI DAVESAR s
210016384 SHAILVI 15
210016385  SALONI YADAV 15
210016386  MANU 16
210016387  ONKAR 14

2 "g/ ...................... HOD Signature : M

= QUABA

. k%,mﬁ
Pringefpal

Govt. P.3. College
Ambala Cantt.



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1I of 1956)
At Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEVIESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-104 | Computer Applications in Business
College Name : Govt, College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

Obtained Marks Absent|

!.S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

| 8% 1210021003046 210016388 SHIVCHARAN s 1
%9 1210021003024 210016389  MUSKAN 14 ‘.
| 90 1210021003139 210016390  KAJAL 14 f
91 1210021003180 210016391  MAMTA 16
92 1210021003037 210016392  HARSHDEEP SINGH 17
93 1210021003196 210016393  SAHIL SHARMA 12
| 94 1210021003171 210016394  MOHAMMAD AMAAN 6
95 1210021003092 210016395  HARSHITA lo
96 1210021003112 210016396  NEETU lo
97 1210021003064 210016397  ABIUSHEK 15
9% 1210021003093 210016398 KIRTI 15
99 1210021003145 210016399  MANISHA DEVI 14
100 1210021003007 210016400  ANKIT KUMAR 15
101 1210021003142 210016401  INDER 4
i 102 1210021003032 210016402 NANCY s |
103 1210021003021 210016403  SIMRAN KAUR 5
‘ 104 1210021003034 210016404  SIMRAN 15
105 1210021003186 210016405  MUSKAN 15
| 106 1210021003058 210016406  RAINI 15
| 107 1210021003128 210016407  VISHAKHA 16
108 1210021003068 210016408  MUSKAN KASHYAP 16
109 1210021003164 210016409  SAKSHI s
110 1210021003010 210016410 TAMANNA YADAV 16
1 1210021003160 210016411  ROHAN 14
12 1210021003041 210016412 ANMOL IS
113 1210021003190 210016413 KARTIK KAWAL s
114 1210021003124 210016414  AARTI 16
| 115 1210021003082 210016415  SHEETAL s
[ 16 1210021003029 210016416  SAMRITI 6

leacher's Swgnature

Submitted On s Feb 21,2022 W
o4 A



Maximum Marks : 2

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956}
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BC-104 | Computer Applications in Business
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

17 1210021003114
118 1210021003104
119 1210021003089
L1200 1210021003094

121 1210021003050

122 1210021003130

123 1210021003076

124 1210021003052
125 1210021003155
‘ 126
127 1210021003085

2% 1210021003019
% 129 1210021003047
130 1210021003075
131 1210021003110
132 1210021003095
133 1210021003017
134 1210021003199
135 1210021003080
| 136 1210021003129
137 1210021003157
138 1210021003119
139 1210021003134
140 1210021003187
| 141 1210021003166

(472 1210021003079
| 143 1210021003005
1210021003066
145 1210021003059

1210021003049

210016417
210016418
210016419
210016420
210016421
210016422
210016423
210016424
210016425
210016426
210016427
210016428
210016429
210016430
210016431
210016432
210016433
210016434
210016435
210016436
210016437
210016438
210016439
210016440
210016441
210016442
210016443
210016444
210016445

AMAN KUMAR
HARPAL SINGH
HARSH KUMAR
PREET!

KAJAL

RAJINDER KUMAR
GURPREET SINGH
SANTOSH
LAKSHAY GARG
AARYAN SHARMA
ADESH KUMAR
RADHIKA

SUMIT KUMAR
ANUPRIYA
HARMANPREET KAUR
RIYA

SAGAR KUMAR
SATVINDER KAUR
ASHUTOSH
SAPNA
VANDANA
NIKITA

MUSKAN

ZAID KHAN
SARABJEET KAUR
PAWAN

KHUSHI

ANJALI

YUVRAJ SINGH

leacher's Signature '@—é—/ i

Submitied On o Feb 2102022

L

Npe?

Obtained Marks  Absent
IS |
14
16
16
16
16
13
16

110D Signature :. ..



Masimum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1I of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Tvpe: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BC-104 | Computer Applications in Business
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

lS.\o. College Roll No  University Roll No Student Name

146
[47
[4%
149

159
160
[l
162
| 163
| 164
i 165
| 166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Teachier's Signatre {ﬁ . 7} i

1210021003078
1210021003060
1210021003026
1210021003020
1210021003009
1210021003167
1210021003107
1210021003175
1210021003083
1210021003121
1210021003031
1210021003070
1210021003030
(21002100306
1210021003109
1210021003159
1210021003188
1210021003169
1210021003120
1210021003069
1210021003067
1210021003140
1210021003044
1210021003051
1210021003097
1210021003073
1210021003022
1210021003100
1210021903177

210016446
210016447
210016448
210016449
210016450
210016451
210016452
2100106453
210016454
210016455
210016450
210016457
210016458
210016459
210016460
21001646
210016462
210016463
210016464
210016465
210016466
210016467
210016468
210016469
210016470
210016471
210016472
210016473
210016474

KUNAL KUMAR
CHAHAT SAINI
UDAY KUMAR
ANUJ

JATIN SAINI
KAREENA

MONU

SACHIN

ASHU RAM SAINI

SAKSHAM KASHYAP

HIMANSHU
JASPREET SINGH
ANCHAL KUMARI
SIDAK SINGH
JAI KUMAR
DEEPAK
RAHUL.
VANSHIK A
ADITYA SAINI
HITEN L AMBA
PURNIMA
PALLAVI
NAVNEET KAUR
SIMRANJEET KAUR
MEHAK
SHRUTI

 YOINA
IYOTI

HIMANSHU BHATNAGAR

| []btain@d Marks Absent

15
5
16
14
14
17
15
14
15
13
15
17
17
14
16
17
15
14
16
(6
15
16
17
14
15
15
17
5
15

Submided On - Feb 21, 2022
Q.0
-

Lo

.{‘.-

HOD Signature

Pfcigal
Govt. P 3. College
Ambala Canit

!

|



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XT1 of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce{B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-0I | Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-104 | Computer Applications in Business
College Namc : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum NMarks @ 20

'S.No. E‘olltgt Roll No University Roll No Student Name -

()htaingd Marks Absent

175 1210021003174 210016475  RIYA 12
176 1210021003048 210016476  MAHAK RANI 14
177 1210021003156 210016477  ANUJ KUMAR le
178 1210021003195 210016478  PRINCE 14

179 1210021003163 210016479  SANGITA RANI 14
180 1210021003015 210016480  RAVISINGH 16
181 1210021003115 210016481  TANIYA 16
182 1210021003056 210016482  KUSUM 16
183 1210021003152 210016483  MANINDER KAUR 14

| 184 1210021003194 210016484  TANU 13

| 1%5 1210021003176 210016485  NIKHIL 5

| 136 1210021003148 210016486  SAHIL KUMAR 13

187 1210021003012 210016487  SARJEFT KUMAR 16
188 1210021003154 210016488  YOGESH 14
189 1210021003062 210016489 HITESHI 13
190 1210021003170 210016490  MUSKAN 14
191 1210021003004 210016491  'SHRUTI s
192 1210021003122 210016492  AMIT KUMAR s

193 1210021003150 210016493  DILPREET KAUR 15

194 1210021003143 210016494  SOURABH 13

195 1210021003151 210016495  RUPESH BARSWAHA 12

196 1210021003137 210016496  PARVEEN 12

Teacher's Signature 'ﬁ"g
Submitted On ' Feh 21, 2022

VR
\ AR

HOD Signature Principal’s Signature :



3/4/22,11:35 AM

https:/fexamforms .kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Enéry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-103 | Principles of Business Management

Maximum Marks : 20

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No[Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
1| 1210021003165 210016301  [RAHUL 18
2 | 1210021003003 210016302 [DEEPAK 17
3 | 1210021003178 | 210016303  |SNEHA ARORA 15
4 | 1210021003039 | 210016304  HARSHDEEP SINGH 17
5 | 1210021003193 210016305  JIVANSH 8
6 | 1210021003149 | 210016306  |[SAMRITI DEVI N 12
7 | 1210021003127 | 210016307  |SUNNY A 14
8 | 1210021003036 210016308  |DEEPANSHU TOMER 17
9 | 1210021003153 | 210016309  |[SUMIT 17
10 | 1210021003081 210016310  |ADITYA KUMAR 8 §
11 | 1210021003087 210016311 éAMAN - 17
12 | 1210021003138 210016312 BALWANSINGH h- 18
13 | 1210021003135 | 210016313  IRFAN 17
14 | 1210021003105 | 210016314  |RAKHI 18
15 | 1210021003123 | 210016315  MANSI 7
16 | 1210021003091 210016316  INITIN . _ 10
17 | 1210021003002 | 210016317  SWATI h BT
18 | 1210021003201 210016318  |SUKHMAN 10
19 | 1210021003090 | 210016319  |MILAN 19
20 | 1210021003027 | 210016320  |SIMRANJEET KAUR ek S 1
21 | 1210021003168 210016321  |GARIMA o 19
22 | 1210021003106 | 210016322  |KHUSHI 15
[ 23 | 1210021003132 210016323  NIKHIL KUMAR 15
24 | 1210021003126 | 210016324  |ANKIT KUMAR 15
25 | 1210021003099 | 210016325  |ANUJ - i T e el
26 | 1210021003063 210016326  SHAHZADI 17 N
27 | 1210021003043 210016327  |ANJALI 15
28 | 1210021003117 | 210016328  |SACHIN RANA g
29 | 1210021003065 | 210016329  |SHAHNAZ 16
P | |
Teacher's Signature ! e HOD Signature ;.. L e e
Submitted On - Feb 21, 2122 11

https://examforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

17



3/4/22, 11:35 AM

https:#examforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/IntemnalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-103 | Principles of Business Management

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks ; 20

S.No.| College Roll No University Roll No|Student Name | Obtained Marks_'[AbsenE
30 | 1210021003118 | 210016330  [KARAN RANA i ]
31 | 1210021003008 | 210016331  |PRERNA BAKSHI amr )

32 | 1210021003158 | 210016332  |YUKTA ARORA | 18

| 33 | 1210021003179 | 210016333  [MEENA RANI 10 Al
34 | 1210021003098 | 210016334  |MANSI 1 =i b

35 | 1210021003147 | 210016335 |ANUDEVI 17
36 | 1210021003144 | 210016336  |[MANISH KUMAR 18
37 | 1210021003184 210016337 |RITU S T
38 | 1210021003189 | 210016338  |LOKESH 18 i
39 | 1210021003086 | 210016339  MUSKAN 16
40 | 1210021003125 | 210016340  |NIKHIL — - 1 s,

41 | 1210021003181 210016341  |PARNEET KAUR 15 il i

42 | 1210021003161 210016342 [SATYAM YADAV "orr "7 | ||
43 | 1210021003028 | 210016343  [TANISHA 16

(44 | 1210021003074 | 210016344  |AVNEET KAUR 16
45 | 1210021003088 | 210016345  |ANJU BALA B
46 | 1210021003072 | 210016346  [HARSHPREET SINGH | 17 | |
47 | 1210021003172 | 210016347 |AMAN | 15 |

48 | 1210021003173 210016348  |[TARUN YADAV 17
49 | 1210021003040 | 210016349  |SHEETAL 15

50 | 1210021003045 | 210016350  |[VANSH ) - S R
51 | 1210021003011 | 210016351  |SUJAL 5
52 | 1210021003146 210016352  |SHRISHTY 15 i
53 | 1210021003033 | 210016353  |MUSKAN 17 -
54 | 1210021003042 210016354  |SRISHTI o i

| 55 | 1210021003057 | 210016355 |RAHUL PAHWA 17
56 | 1210021003113 | 210016356 | YASHRAJ - 14

| 57 | 1210021003018 | 210016357  [BUMIL 1 el Bl
58 | 1210021003192 | 210016358  |SNEHA DUGGAL N

Teacher's Signature-:-1 .. pr

Submitted On - Feb 21,2032

.......................................................

https:/fexamforms kuk.ac.in/ColiegeControlintemalAssessmentReport aspx

f—'.r'#. clpad
Govt. P5. College
Ambela Cantt.

217



3/4/22, 11:35 AM https:{fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/lniernalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIT of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-103 | Principles of Business Management
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks |[Absent
59 | 1210021003198 | 210016359  [NIDHI PANCHAL - ]| 19
60 | 1210021003096 | 210016360  RAINI 18
61 | 1210021003111 210016361  |HARSH SAINI iesad TE
62 | 1210021003108 210016362  [PRIYA P~
63 | 1210021003016 | 210016363  HARSH KUMAR 16
64 | 1210021003183 | 210016364  VIPIN 15
65 | 1210021003053 | 210016365  [SIMRAN RS L Y
66 | 1210021003141 | 210016366  |[PARGAT SINGH 17
67 | 1210021003071 | 210016367 LUCKY 10
68 | 1210021003103 | 210016368 | YOSHIT NAINIWAL 12
69 | 1210021003131 210016369  JATIN RANA 14
70 | 1210021003136 | 210016370  ASHISH e
71 | 1210021003013 | 210016371  NAVIOT KAUR i 14
72 | 1210021003006 | 210016372  MEHAK ' 17
73 | 1210021003001 | 210016373  |GOURAV 14
74 | 1210021003191 210016374  DIVYA 16
75 | 1210021003185 | 210016375  SIMRAN BAJAJ 18
76 | 1210021003162 | 210016376  |JATIN 17 =y
77 | 1210021003014 | 210016377  MANDEEP KAUR | 14 ]
78 | 1210021003116 | 210016378 [ YASH BHOLA | 18
79 | 1210021003038 | 210016379 [VISHAL s P SR N
80 | 1210021003055 | 210016380  |ABHI - L
81 | 1210021003023 | 210016381  |PARDEEP | 15
82 | 1210021003084 | 210016382  |RANI | 17
83 | 1210021003197 | 210016383  [KHUSHI DAVESAR | 19
84 | 1210021003054 | 210016384  [SHAILVI e e T
85 | 1210021003035 | 210016385  [SALONIYADAV | 1 MR LS
86 | 1210021003077 | 21001638  |MANU 17
87 | 1210021003025 | 210016387  |ONKAR | 14
=y

Teacher's Signatqir_f_i_*.'?‘.f.x'_., PR o i A A b S HOD Signature @............L.].. _ fl .......................................
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2032 e

,-'"'-...

https:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx 37



3/4i22, 11:35 AM https://examforms.kuk ac.in/CollegeControl/internalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIT of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-103 | Principles of Business Management
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No|Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
88 | 1210021003046 | 210016388  |SHIVCHARAN 13

89 | 1210021003024 | 210016389  IMUSKAN T__ S
(90 | 1210021003139 | 210016390  KAJAL . s

91 | 1210021003180 | 210016391 | MAMTA ' 17

92 | 1210021003037 | 210016392  HARSHDEEP SINGH 17 =N
[ 93 | 1210021003196 | 210016393  |SAHIL SHARMA - s = e
94 | 1210021003171 | 210016394 |MOHAMMAD AMAAN 18 i
95 | 1210021003092 | 210016395 |HARSHITA | T

96 | 1210021003112 | 210016396  NEETU 14

97 | 1210021003064 | 210016397 |ABHISHEK 15 [
98 | 1210021003093 210016398  |[KIRTI — bt

99 | 1210021003145 | 210016399  MANISHA DEVI 15 =
100 | 1210021003007 | 210016400  |ANKIT KUMAR T = _

101 | 1210021003142 | 210016401  |INDER 13 i
102 | 1210021003032 | 210016402  INANCY 16

103 | 1210021003021 210016403  SIMRAN KAUR ' 17 i
104 | 1210021003034 210016404  SIMRAN | 14 1 il
105 | 1210021003186 | 210016405  |MUSKAN | 15

106 | 1210021003058 210016406  |RAJNI l 15 'l
107 | 1210021003128 | 210016407  VISHAKHA | 16 =r
103 | 1210021003068 | 210016408 |MUSKANKASHYAP | 17

109 | 1210021003164 | 210016409  [SAKSHI 1 15

110 | 1210021003010 | 210016410  [TAMANNA YADAV ,’ 14 i
it | 1210021003160 | 210016411 |ROHAN o 14 i
112 | 1210021003041 | 210016412 |ANMOL | 16

113 | 1210021003190 | 210016413  |KARTIK KAWAL 15

114 | 1210021003124 210016414  |AARTI ' 16 ]
115 | 1210021003082 | 210016415  |SHEETAL _ 6 3
116 | 1210021003029 | 210016416  [SAMRITI |

Teacher's Signature AT e HOD Signature :
Submitted On - Feb 21, p022

Govt. PG. College
Ambala Cantt.

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/ColiegeControt/InternalAssessmentReport aspx 477
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XTI of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-103 | Principles of Business Management
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll NoStudent Name Obtained Marks |Absent
117 [ 1210021003114 | 210016417 “|AMAN KUMAR 13
118 | 1210021003104 | 210016418 {HARPAL SINGH 10
119 | 1210021003089 | 210016419  |HARSH KUMAR EUTUEEE IS
120 | 1210021003094 210016420  [PREETI s X
121 | 1210021003050 | 210016421  |KAJAL 18
122 | 1210021003130 | 210016422  RAJINDER KUMAR 15 -l
123 | 1210021003076 | 210016423  |GURPREET SINGH 5
124 | 1210021003052 | 210016424  |SANTOSH 17
125 | 1210021003155 | 210016425  |LAKSHAY GARG 15 r
126 | 1210021003049 | 210016426  |AARYAN SHARMA 5
127 | 1210021003085 | 210016427  |ADESH KUMAR 15
128 | 1210021003019 210016428  |RADHIKA 15
129 | 1210021003047 | 210016429  |SUMIT KUMAR 10 AR
130 | 1210021003075 | 210016430  |ANUPRIYA 19
131 | 1210021003110 | 210016431  |HARMANPREET KAUR 14 |
132 ! 1210021003095 210016432 :RIYA 18
133 | 1210021003017 | 210016433 lsAGAR KUMAR | 10 i
134 | 1210021003199 | 210016434  |SATVINDER KAUR 14 |
135 | 1210021003080 | 210016435 |ASHUTOSH 14
136 | 1210021003129 | 210016436  |SAPNA 17
137 | 1210021003157 | 210016437 _lVAﬁbz_f\_l\_JA_"__ = e _ 5 o :____
138 | 1210021003119 | 210016438 |NIKITA 15
139 | 1210021003134 | 210016439  [MUSKAN 16
1140 | 1210021003187 | 210016440  |ZAID KHAN 1
141 | 1210021003166 | 210016441  |SARABJEET KAUR 17
142 | 1210021003079 | 210016442  |PAWAN | T 14 [F5d
[ 143 | 1210021003005 | 210016443 |KHUSHI 18 N
144 | 1210021003066 | 210016444 | ANJALI 17
145 | 1210021003059 | 210016445  YUVRAI SINGH 10

5 \
s g
.N{L\-f" -\_ N

-~ Prlnc oad

Govt. P.3. Collens
Ambals C

https:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx 5/7

Teacher's Sigﬂ%;’I;“ S HOD Signature :........ SN 1685 oy KRS W
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2
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https://examtorms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControVinternalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.}

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Maximum Marks : 20

Subject Name :

BC-103 | Principles of Business Management
College Name : Gavt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No|Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
146 | 1210021003078 | 210016446 |KUNAL KUMAR 17 '
147 | 1210021003060 | 210016447  |CHAHAT SAINI 18

148 | 1210021003026 | 210016448  |UDAY KUMAR 14
149 | 1210021003020 | 210016449  [ANUJ 10

150 | 1210021003009 | 210016450  [JATIN SAINI ST,
1317_12-10021003167 210016451  |KAREENA 12

152 | 1210021003107 | 210016452 |MONU SO T i
153 | 1210021003175 | 210016453  |SACHIN | 14
[ 154 | 1210021003083 210016454  |ASHU RAM SAINI ‘ 10

155 | 1210021003121 210016455 |SAKSHAM KASHYAP I ma

156 | 1210021003031 210016456  |HIMANSHU 17

157 | 1210021003070 | 210016457 | JASPREET SINGH R

158 | 1210021003030 | 210016458 |ANCHAL KUMARI 17

159 | 1210021003061 210016459  [SIDAK SINGH 16

160 | 1210021003109 | 210016460  JAI KUMAR 16

161 | 1210021003159 | 210016461  |DEEPAK 17 _
162 | 1210021003188 | 210016462 |[RAHUL ) TN S E
163 | 1210021003169 210016463  |[VANSHIKA = 16

164 | 1210021003120 | 210016464  |ADITYA SAINI 19

165 | 1210021003069 | 210016465 |HITEN LAMBA - 1w - |
166 | 1210021003067 | 210016466  |PURNIMA 16

167 | 1210021003140 | 210016467  [PALLAVI 16

168 | 1210021003044 | 210016468 |NAVNEET KAUR 17

169 | 1210021003051 210016469  |SIMRANJEET KAUR 17 -
170 | 1210021003097 210016470  [MEHAK N 16

171 | 1210021003073 | 210016471  |SHRUTI 15

172 1210021003022 | 210016472  |YOINA e gEee ol T
173 | 1210021003100 | 210016473 [JYOTI 15 N
174 | 1_25027)03177 | 210016474  |HIMANSHU BHATNAGAR 10 =

Teacher's Slgmiw “L. i...-..—.—n-_'.‘ .........................................

Submitted On : Feb 2] 2022

HOD Signature :

hitps://examforms kuk.ac.in/College Control/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx

-

) Fﬁ’ﬁc!pm‘
Govt. PG. College

Ambala Cantt.
8/7
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https /fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/internalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1T of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-103 | Principles of Business Management

Maximum Marks : 20

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.No.| College Roll No |University Roll No|Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
175 | 1210021003174 210016475  RIYA 14
176 | 1210021003048 | 210016476  |[MAHAK RANI 17
177 | 1210021003156 | 210016477  |ANUJ KUMAR I8
178 | 1210021003195 | 210016478  |PRINCE 17
179 | 1210021003163 | 210016479  [SANGITA RANI T
180 | 1210021003015 210016480  |RAVI SINGH 17
181 | 1210021003115 | 210016481  |[TANIYA 16
182 | 1210021003056 | 210016482  |[KUSUM ‘ 13 I
183 | 1210021003152 210016483  |MANINDER KAUR i- 16 -
184 | 1210021003194 | 210016484  |[TANU i 14
185 | 1210021003176 | 210016485  INIKHIL 10
186 | 1210021003148 210016486  |SAHIL KUMAR 8
187 | 1210021003012 | 210016487  |SARJEET KUMAR 17
188 | 1210021003154 210016488  |YOGESH 4 |
(189 | 1210021003062 | 210016489  |HITESHI 17
190 | 1210021003170 | 210016490  |MUSKAN 16
191 | 1210021003004 210016491  |SHRUTI 15
192 | 1210021003122 210016492  |AMIT KUMAR 16
193 | 1210021003150 | 210016493  DILPREET KAUR 17
194 | 1210021003143 210016494  [SOURABH 10
195 | 1210021003151 | 210016495 |RUPESH BARSWAHA R
(196 | 1210021003137 | 210016496  [PARVEEN 8
)
Teacher's Signnmil.'.jv_:zﬁ:-r:ﬁ. ......... HOD Signature «............. /A ... Principal’s Signaure ©...........oooooo....
Submitted On ; Feb 21, 2022
___,_,.,--'"'.
Principal
Govt. P.G. College
Ambaia Canit.
hitps://examforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalAssessmentReport.aspx Kild



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(kstablished by the State Legislature Act X1 ol 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Luternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commeree(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS §] Semester : SEMESTER-H || Session : Dec.2b-Mar 22

Subject Name @ BC-12 | Micro Economics

Coflege Same @ Govt. College, Ambala Canu-1119

Musimum Yarks @ 20

SN, (_Z(:I_l@-liull No Unis ersil_TRull No o Student Name
1210021003165 210016301 RAHUL 17
121002 1003003 210616302 DEEPAK o
110021003 178 210016303 SNEHA ARORA 17
4 121002 1003039 210016304 HARSHDEED SINGH 17
5 1240021003 193 210016305 JIVANSH ' 16
o 1210021003 149 210016306 SAMRITI DEVI 16
210021303127 210006307 SUNNY 16
1310021603036 210016308 DEEPANSHU TOMER T
1210021003153 210016309 SUMIT L6
W 1210021003081 210016310 ADITYA KUMAR 6
: L1002 1003087 210016311 AMAN 1o
(210071003 |38 210016312 BALWAN SINGHI ’ 6
L 10021603135 M0 6313 IREAN 17
14 1200021003105 210016314 RAKH]I 16
IS L2I0021003103 210016315 MANSI 16
e 1210021003091 200016316 NITIN 17
& |2 1002 L0300 210016317 SWATI 17
|~ [ 212 o020 210016318 SUKTINTAN 16
Ly [ 71002 Loo30490) 200006319 MILAN L6
W 1210021003027 210016320 SIMRANJEET KAUR 6
121002 1003168 210016321 GARIMA | K
D2 1003 106 210016322 KHUSHI K
1210021003132 210016323 NIKIHIL KUMAR 6
L1062 103126 210016324 ANKIT KUMAR 3
[2 062 a3y 210016325 ANUJ It
L1002 1003063 210016326 SHAHZADI 7
[ 202 T3 3 210016327 ANIALL |6
L2 10021003 1 210016328 SACHIN RANA 17
2 [ 1002 L0300 N6 SHAHNAZL |6

TTOD Shggnature




Myt Marks ;20

SNo.
30

Teamher's Sipaature i a\c \ ;
Subnutted On : Feb 24, 20078 /’-ﬂ-

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legisfature Act X1 of 1954)

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 )| Session : Dee.21-Mar22

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Subject Nawme : BOC-102 | Micre Economics

College Name : Govi. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

C ;1-Ilc‘g_jzt' Roll No
1210021003118
[ 210021003008
F21002T003158
1210021003179
1210021003098
1210021003147
1210021003144
210021003184
1210021003189
1210021003086
1210021003125
1210021003181
121002100316l
12i0021003028
1210621003074
L2002 1003088
$210021003072

1210021003172

1210021003173
1210021002040
1210021003045
1210021003011
210020003146
210021003033
1210021003042
L2E0021003057
F210021003113
1210021003018
lzluujﬁgnlgz

Liniversity Roll No Student Nane

210016330
210016331
210016332
RENVIRRCRRE:
206334
21N 6335
THHM 6336
21006337
210016338
210016339
210016340
210016341
210016342
210016343
210016344
210016345
210016346
210016347
210016348
210016349
210016350
210016351
21016332
210016353
210016354
210016353
210016356
210016357
210016358

KARAN RANA

" PRIERNA BAKSHI

YUKTA ARORA
MEENA RANI
MANSI

ANU DEVI
MANISH KUMAR
RITL

LOKESH
MUSKAN
NIKHIL
PARNEET KAUR
SATYAM YADAV
TANISHA
AVNEET KAUR
ANJU BALA
HARSHPREET SINGH
AMAN

TARUN YADAV
SHEETAL
VANSH

SUJAL
SHRISHTY
MUSKAN
SRISHTI

RAHUL PAHWA
YASHRA
BUMIL

SNEHA DUGGAL

Obtai nc-ll_.\_l i-l-I'EN
16
16
17
| 2
1
17
L6
|7
L&
T

S

[ £

Abscent

ITOD Signature . L,




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Aot X1 of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commeree(B.Com.)
Paper Tvpe: FULL PATERS || Semuester : SEMESTER-01 | Session : Thec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-102 | Micro Economics
Collepe Name ¢ Govl. College, Ambala Cant(-1119

Mavionnm Marks @ 24

SNo. am_lig_llulli No  Univ crsirlfoll No  Student Name T Obtained Marks  Absent!
5§ 1210021003193 210016359 NIDHI PANCHAL 17
60 1210021003096 210016360 RAINI 16
0l 1210021003511 210016301 HARSH SAINI 17
62 1210021003108 210016362 PRIYA 6
6l 1219021003010 210016303 I{ARSHKUMAR 17
t-4 L2IHHIZTD03 TR 210016364 VIPIN 16
015 1210021003053 210016365 SIMRAN 16
60 2100200314 ] 2100163066 PARGAT SINGH i6
67 121002100307] 210016367 LUCKY 16
6N 121002 10053103 210016308 YOSHIT N.A[NIW.-‘\L |6
0y 2002 100313 210016369 JATIN RANA 16
~0 1200021003136 210016370 ASHISH IS
71 1210021003003 210016371 NAVIOT KAUR 16
73 121002 1 003006 210016372 MEHAK 16
s 121002 1003001 210016373 GOURAV : ' s
P T2TO02 003 210016374 DIVYA 17
75 1210021003185 210016375 SIMRAN BAJAI 16
T 1210021003162 210016376  JATIN 17

[ 212 fak3a )4 210616377 MANDEEP KAUR 16
e 200210037 16 210016378 YASH BHOLA 16
T4 121002 1003035 210016379 VISHAL ¥
St [ 210021003055 210016330 ABHI 10
N 121002 1003023 210016381 PARDEEP 1%
Sl P2 1002 100308 210016382 RANI [
N 1210021663197 210016383 KIHUSHI DA_VES/\R 14
N [ 21002 1003054 21006384 SHAILVI 17
A 1210021003035 210016385 SALONI YADAV 6
N4 1210021003077 21HHEIRG MANU 16
87 121002 1003023 210016387 OMNKAR |7 i

S LR

HOD Sipnature r

Lo ber's e

Subsstieed G lgh 21 2020

rirfcipal
Govt. P.G. College
Ambala Cantt.



Shivimum Marks ;20

S No.
6N
N4
Qi)

9l

(SIS
9.4
93

PIg

KURUKSIHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xil of 1950)

A+ Grade. NAAC Aceredited

Internatb Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(3.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS [j Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dee.21-Mar,22

Subjeet Name : BC-102 | Micro Economics

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

College Roll No
1210021003046
[ 210021003024
[ 2100210031329
P2IO0210D3 180
1210021003037
1210021003196
(210021003171
1210021003092
1210021005112
1210021003064
1216021003093
(210021003145
1210021003007
[ 210021003142
1210021003032
121002100302 |
210021003034
210021003 186
L20002 305 E
121002100328
1210021003068
1210021003164
1210021003010
(21021003160
1210021003041
[ 210021003190
1210021003124
(210021003082
(13029

University Rolt No  Student Name

210016388
210016389
210016390
210016391
210016392
210016393
210016394
210016395
210016396
210016397
210016398
210016399
210016400
31001640
210016402
210016403
210016404
210016405
210016406
210016407
210016408
210016409
210016410
210016411
210016412
210016413
2100164 14
210016415
210016416

SHIVOHARAN
MUSKAN
KAJAL
MANMTA

HARSHDELP SINGH
SATIL SHARMA
MOHAMMAD AMAAN

HARSHITA
NEETU

ABRISHEK

KIRTI
MANISHA DEVI
ANKIT KUMAR
[NDER

NANCY
SIMREAN KALR
SIMRAN

MUSK AN
RAJNI
VISHAKHA

MUSKAN KASIHYADP

SAKSHI

TAMANNA YADAV
ROHAN

ANMOL

KARTIK KAWAL

AARTI

SHELETAL

SAMRIT]

| 5

Y

HOD Sigmature

Principal

Govt. F.G. College

Ambala Cantt.

Obtaincd Marks

Absent
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Moniotnm Marky @ 21)

S.No. College Roll No

I %5 1210021003174
176 1210021003048
1F? [ 210021003156
17 12002 1003195
179 1210021003163
180 120002 [O030135
18] [ 210021003115
PR3 | 21002 1035
[t [ 210021003152

| 844 1210021003194
| X3 1240021003176
RN 1210021003143

187 121002100301 2
INS 1210021003154
18y | 210021003062
i P2 1021003870
1] [ 21002 1003004
12 1310021003122
143 [ 21002 1005 50

1wd 1210021003143
o [ 210021003151

| vty 12100 R3S

UnhurMU'ﬁmINO Student Name

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHI'ﬁ‘RA
{Establishied by the State Legisiature Aet X1 ol 1956}

Internal Marks Eniry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Con}

A+ Grade, NAAC Accrediled

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 {| Session : Bee.21-Man22

Subject Name @ BC-102 | Micro Econamies

College Namce : Gove College, Ambala Canti-1119

210016475
210016476
210016477
210016478
210016479
2100164380
210016481
210016482
210016183
210016484
210016485
210016486
210016987
210016188
210016489
210016490
2140016491
210016192
210016493
210016494
210016495
210016496

RIYA
MAHAK RANI
ANUJ KUMAR
PRINCE

SANGITA RANI
RAVI SINGH
TANIYA
KUSUM
MANINDER KAUR
TANU
NIKIHIL

SAMIL KUMAR
SARIEET KUMAR
YOGESIL
HITESHI
MUSKAN
SHRUTI

AMIT KUMAR
DILPREET KAUR
SOURABH
RUPESH BARSWAHA
PARVEEN

Obtained Marks Absent

i
IS
16
17
16
17
16
17
6
|7
16
[0

I3

HOD Signature

Principal’s Signatusc



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ]| Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-101 | Financial Accounting-l
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

E:N Sgllege Roll :giversity Roll et Nome agtiisned —
1 [PP1O02100T8] 210016301 [RAHUL 17
2 1210023100300 210016302 |DEEPAK 17
3 12100281()0?7 210016303 |SNEHA ARORA 18
4 1210029100303 210016304 |HARSHDEEP SINGH 18
5 |"#199 1O 210016305 ivansH 18
6 1210029100314 210016306 |SAMRITI DEVI 19
7 1210027100312 210016307  |SUNNY 13
8 1210026100303 210016308 |DEEPANSHU TOMER 18
o "1 210016300 [sumIT 17
10 1210021100308 210016310  |[ADITYA KUMAR 19
11 1210027100508 210016311  |AMAN 19
12 1210028100313 210016312 |BALWAN SINGH 19
13 1210025100313 210016313 |IRFAN 19
14 1210025100310 210016314 |RAKHI 19
15 1210023100312 210016315 |MANSI 19
16 1210021100309 210016316 |NITIN 15
17 1210022100300 210016317 |SWATI 19
18 1210021100320 210016318  |SUKHMAN 13
19 1210020100309 210016319 |MILAN 19
20 1210‘3271[’“302 210016320  |SIMRANJEET KAUR 18
21 1210{}281“‘]316 210016321 [GARIMA 19
22 (12199210030 510016302 [krushi 6 (l‘k/
23 1219021903131 510016323 |NIKHIL KUMAR 17 A




24 121002;_003_12 210016324  |ANKIT KUMAR 16
25 1210029100309 210016325 |ANUJ 19
26 121002;00306 210016326  |SHAHZADI 19
27 (121992100304 210016327 |anuaLl 16
28 12100271003” 210016328 |SACHIN RANA 19
20 |121002190%08 210016320 [SHAHNAZ 19
Teacher's Signature ... (A ) &~ =N Q}; .. HOD Signature t................

Submilted On : Feb 21, 2022




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

{Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956}

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-101 | Financial Accounting-l
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.N |College Roll [University Roll Student Name Obtained P ER—
o. |No No Marks

30 12100281003” 210016330 |KARAN RANA 15

31 [121002199300 210016331 |PRERNA BAKSHI 19

32 1210028100315 210016332 |YUKTA ARORA 18

33 1210029100317 210016333 |MEENA RANI 16

34 1210028100309 210016334 |MANSI 19

35 1210027100314 210016335 |ANU DEVI 16

36 [ 2100210041 210016336 [MaNISH KUMAR 19

37 1210024100318 210016337 |RITU 18

38 1210029100318 210016338 |LOKESH 17

39 1210026100308 210016339 |MUSKAN 19

40 1210025100312 210016340  |NIKHIL 19

a1 [P1O02109918 910016341 [PARNEET KAUR 18

42 1210021100316 210016342  |SATYAM YADAV 18

43 1210028100302 210016343  |[TANISHA 19

44 1210024100307 210016344 |AVNEET KAUR 17

45 121002;00308 210016345 |ANJU BALA 15

46 1210022100307 210016346 |HARSHPREET SINGH 18

47 1210022100317 210016347  |AMAN 17

48 1210023100317 210016348 [TARUN YADAV 19

49 1210020100304 210016349  |SHEETAL 15

50 1210025100304 210016350 |[VANSH 18 !
51 1210021100301 210016351 [SUJAL 18 ‘%5
52 1210026100314 210016352  |SHRISHTY 19 g: g lege




121002100303

53 ; 210016353  [MUSKAN 19
54 1210022100304 210016354 |SRISHTI 19
55 [ 120021009001 210016355 [RAHUL PAHWA 19
56 12100231003” 210016356 [YASHRAJ 19
57 1210028100301 210016357 |BUMIL 17
sg (1210921099151 210016358 |SNEHA DUGGAL 19

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

HOD SIGNaLUFE [ rses s se s sssessm s sarssssssrmmsessennis

\
#75. College




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-101 | Financial Accounting-l
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N [College Roll |University Roll -, Obtained ——
o. |No No Marks

s [121002199375) 210016350 |NIDHI PANCHAL 19

60 1210026100309 210016360 [RAINI 18

61 [ 21092100311 210016361 |HARSH SAINI 18

62 [1210021909101 210016362 [PRIVA 19

63 [12100219930% 210016363 |HARSH KUMAR 18

64 1210023100318 210016364  |VIPIN 19

65 1210023100305 210016365 |SIMRAN 19

66 12100219814 510016366  PARGAT SINGH 19

67 1419021099071 210016367 JLucky 19

68 1210023100310 210016368  [YOSHIT NAINIWAL 19

6o [121002109313) 210016360 [IATIN RANA 19

70 1210026100313 210016370 |ASHISH 14

71 1210023100301 210016371  [NAVJOT KAUR 18

72 1210026100300 210016372  |MEHAK 19

73 1210021100300 210016373 |GOURAV 17

74 (121992100911 510016374 Jorvya 17

75 1210025100318 210016375  [SIMRAN BAJAJ 19

76 12102100301 210016376 |aaTin 17

77 4102100 210016377 |MANDEEP KAUR 19

78 12100261003“ 210016378 |YASH BHOLA 19

79 1210028100303 210016379 [VISHAL 17

80 1210025100305 210016380 |ABH| 18 1:
81 1210023100302 210016381 |PARDEEP 19 %




82 12100241 Qs 210016382 |RANI 1=
83 1210027100319 210016383 |KHUSHI DAVESAR 17
84 1210024100305 210016384 SHAILVI L
85 1210025100303 210016385 |[SALONI YADAV 19
86 12100271 L 210016386 |MANU 19
87 12100251 00s02 210016387 |ONKAR 17
Teacher's Signature 51“‘:1LHQ}§-,* HOD SIgNatUNE icusysssvssssessssssmssdersssriste e st ai
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022 =
l
:\_4:*._.‘ 3
Princtpal

Govt. P.5. College
Ambala Cantt.




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

{Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce{(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-101 | Financial Accounting-l
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.N [College Roll [University Roll [, Obtained Absent
0. |No No Marks

g [12100219990% 210016388  [sHIVCHARAN 16

go ['21002109302 210016389 IMUSKAN 18

g0 [1#1RIOOSISL 510016300 [kauAL 15

o1 |'#10921003181 510016391 [mamTA 19

g [121002199909 210016392 |HARSHDEEP SINGH 19

o3 |'#19921009T9 210016393 [sAHIL SHARMA 8

a4 [121002100317) " 210016304 [MOHAMMAD AMAAN 19

05 |41 1090 210016305 |HARSHITA 19

96 12100221003” 210016396 [NEETU 17

o7 (12190710598 210016397 |ABHISHEK 15

og [121902]999%) 210016398 |iRTI 18

09 1210025100314 210016399  [MANISHA DEVI 16

100 |1 #1001O09B0 210016400 [ANKIT KUMAR 17
101|410 1099 510016401 [INDER 17

102 121992100303 210016402 NANCY 19
103|'#1992199992) 510016403 [sIMRAN KAUR 18

104 (1219921003031 510016404 [sIMRAN 19

105 121992100518 240016408 MUSKAN 17

106 1210028100305 210016406  [RAJINI 15

107 121902100912 210016407 visHAKHA 19

108 |'#1002 109390 210016408 [MuSKAN KASHYAP |
109 | #1902 100701 210016400 |sAKsHI 17 ;}ig,ﬁ;
110 [12100210030T 510016410 [TAMANNA YADAY i

0




111 1210020100316 210016411 |[ROHAN 16
112 1210021003081 540016412 faNMOL 19
113 [1210021003T9] 510016413 [iKARTIK KAWAL 18
114 121002100372 510016414 [anRTI 18
115 (121002100308 210016415 [sHEETAL 18
116 121002199992 210016416 [SAMRIT 19

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

Qy HO D) S g at e s sl sk i i et it st e Mo s s
e




Maximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-101 | Financial Accounting-l
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.N [College Roll [University Roll = Obtained "
o. |No No Marks

117 121992100311 910016417 [AMAN KUMAR 19

118 1219021009701 510016418 [HARPAL SINGH 17

119|410 TO%05) " 210016419 [HARSH KUMAR 19

120 (121902100999 210016420 |PREET! 19

121 |1 21092100305) 210016421 kAL 19

122 (121992100519 210016422 [RAJINDER KUMAR 15

123 1210026100:@ 210016423 |GURPREET SINGH 12

124 1219921003951 910016424 [saNTOSH 17

125 1210025100315 210016425 |LAKSHAY GARG 16

126 1210529100304 210016426 |AARYAN SHARMA 16

127 |121992100995) 910016427  [ADESH KUMAR 16

128 |1#1902 0090 210016428 [RADHIKA 19

129 1210027100@‘ 210016429  |SUMIT KUMAR 18

130 1210025100307 210016430 |ANUPRIYA 19

131 12100201003” 210016431 |HARMANPREET KAUR 18

132 [14TO0R 100909 210016432 [Riva 19
133|141002100901 510016433 [sAcAR KUMAR 17

134 [1210921999T9 910016434 [SATVINDER KAUR 13

135| 141202 109908 510016435 [asHUTOSH 17

136 1210029100312 210016436 |SAPNA 19

137 1210027106315 210016437 [VANDANA 18 h

138 1210029100311 210016438  [NIKITA 17 ,,."."':. |
139 |1241002100313 510016439 [MUSKAN o Go P

4




121002100318

140 : 210016440  |ZAID KHAN 17
141 1210026100316 210016441 |SARABJEET KAUR 19
142 1210029100307 210016442  [PAWAN 12
143 |1 #1002 100001 210016443 [kHUSH 19
144 1210026100306 210016444 |ANJALI 19
145 1210029100305 210016445 [YUVRAJ SINGH 17

Teacher's Signature ......

Ll
@;&]@‘
Submitted On - Feb 21, 2022




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1856)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-101 | Financial Accounting-l
College Name : Govt. College, Amhala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N [College Roll |University Roll E——— Obtained Fro—
0. |[No No Marks

146 1210028100307 210016446 |KUNAL KUMAR 18

147 1210020100306 210016447 |CHAHAT SAINI 19

148 1210026100302 210016448 |UDAY KUMAR 18

149 121002{)100302 210016449  |ANUJ 17

150 |1 21002100300 910016450 1ATIN SAINI 19

151 1210021095161 510016451 |KAREENA 17

152 121002100910 210016452 JMONU 19

153 12100219917 910016453 [sAcHIN 18

154 (1219021005981 910016454 [asHU RAM SAINI 19

155 1210021100312 210016455 |SAKSHAM KASHYAP 12

156 121092100399 210016456 |HIMANSHU 17

157 1210020100307 210016457 |JASPREET SINGH 19

158 121702100509 210016458 |ANCHAL KUMARI 19

150 141902100590 210016459 |sIDAK SINGH 16

160 [12*902 1010 210016460 [aml kuMAR 18

161 1210029100315 210016461 |DEEPAK 19

162 (121002100518 210016462 [RARUL 19
1631210210991 210016463 [vANSHIKA 18

164 1210020100312 210016464 |ADITYA SAINI 19

165 1210029100306 210016465 |HITEN LAMBA 19

166 1210027100306 210016466 |PURNIMA 17 ;&\\/\
167 1210020100314 210016467 [PALLAVI 19 g
168 1210024100304 210016468 |NAVNEET KAUR 19




169 | #1002100505 210016469 [SIMRANJEET KAUR 19
170 1210027100309 210016470 |MEHAK 19
171 1210023100307 210016471 |SHRUTI 19
172 (1219021099021 210016472 [voOUNA 19
173 1210020100310 210016473  |JYOTI 19
174 121002710031? 210016474 |HIMANSHU BHATNAGAR 17

Teacher's Signature m.;\_)]

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

HOD Signature &

o

Gove
Ambats Canit.




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
{Established by the State Legislature Act X!l of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(B.Com.)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-01 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-101 | Financial Accounting-|
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N [College Roll [University Roll {c, 0\ Obtained r—

o. |[No No Marks

175 (121002109517} 910016475 [RivA 17

176 121002109304 210016476 [MAHAK RANI 19

177 121002100375 510016477 [ANUS KUMAR 19

178 1210021999191 210016478 |PRINCE 19

179 1210021999191 210016479 [saNGITA RANI 18

180 121002199901 210016480  [RAVI SINGH 17

181 121002100311 510016481 [TANIVA 19

182 [141002 109995 210016482 [kusUM 19

1831210210951 910016483 [MANINDER KAUR 17

184 121002109519 210016484 [TANU 17

185 121002100517 210016485 NIKHIL 16

186 1219021005 210016486 [sAHIL KUMAR 10

187 141021000 510016487 [SARJEET KUMAR 19

188 141202 10T 910016488 [YOGESH 16

189 121002;00306 210016489  |HITESHI 17

190 121002100517 510016400 MusKAN 19

191141002 1095001 510016491 [sHRUTI 18

192 1210022100312 210016492  |AMIT KUMAR 19

193 121020055 210016403 [DILPREET KAUR 19

194 1210023100314 210016494 [SOURABH 19

195 1210021999151 210016495 [RUPESH BARSWAHA 8

106 12002199313 510016496 [ParvEEN 16 N
i\

Principal's Signatur@inGigal ...

e




